2025-05-29 : Nice - Saorge

Race results : Toutes

O© O ~NO UL WNPE

e
= o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Aurélien
Stephane
Tony
Anthony
Nicholas
Grégory
Noé
Fabien
Louis
Mael
Gael
Quentin
Marek
Allan
Federico
Julien
Florian
Florian
Clément
Mathis
Ernesto
Alexis
Alexandre
Franck
Paul
Thomas
Sebastien
Jordan
David

El Mahdi
Jerome
Florent
Julien
Philippe
Celine
Jeremy
Raphaél
Maxime
Quentin
Bruno
Francois-marie
Sebastien
Laurent
Didier
Lucas
Nathan
Elliot
David
Hedge
Stéphane
Baptiste
Vincent
Pierre- Antoine
Mattimeo
Carlo
Thomas
Remi
Ridan
Thomas
Olivier

HERER
COGNET
MEZURE
PIN
CALIPA
DURANDO
ZANIN
POUCHOL
EGRAZ
EPAILLY
RABILLER
FERRARO
HERER
JOUAN
NAPOLI
PLUMER
BONNET
BATAILLE
MARIOT
DALIVOUST
MENDOZA
LOPEZ
GUEGANIC
LEMASSON
FARRUGIA
BERGER
FABRI
DECKER
MASSON
EL AARBAOUI
LEMOINE
ICARD
CHEVAL
TUFFET

BOURBOUSSON

COUANON
IGORA
BALBALIAN
LECOQ
ALBERT
BARBIER
GONZALES
REBAUDO
LANGASQUE
GAIOTTI
RICHARD
BAUD
RAYNAUD
BECH
DELLERBA
FOUCHER
VELIA
GIANNONI
MAROTTA
FERRARIO
LIEVRARD
MONDONNET
TELLAI
SAUGNEAUT
MUCCILLI

Cavigal Nice Sports
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BGRDIGHERA

Terra Team
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

¥/

FEGI

ad
cuuEou AL 06

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BBBRDIGHERAD2:12:42.587

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Terra Team

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Terra Team

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Le Mans Sarthe Vélo
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
CAPeymeinade

Vélo Club Menton
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports

VS Narbonnais

Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
Terra Team

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Riviera Braquasse

Team Alpi Mercantour
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
VC Islois

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports
Vélo Club Menton

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cyclo Club le rouret

Vélo Club Menton

AMSL VTT Levens
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Menton
Guidon Chalettois

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cavigal Nice Sports
IFCNice

Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports

S1 02:08:21.127
V1 02:09:37.121
V1 02:09:55.918
S1 02:10:01.029

02:12:07.846
S1 02:12:15.147
J 02:12:15.188
E 02:12:47.073
E 02:12:55.884
S1 02:13:10.978
S2 02:13:18.609
S1 02:13:31.222
J 02:14:21.658
S1 02:16:09.227
V1 02:16:40.824
S2 02:16:41.217
S2 02:16:41.837
S2 02:16:47.855
S1 02:16:54.534
Sv2 02:17:02.474
E 02:17:25.778
S4 02:18:31.888
SV1 02:20:20.450
S3 02:20:20.802
S1 02:21:07.639
V2 02:22:04.240
S1 02:22:41.146
E 02:23:10.200
E 02:24:19.349
V1 02:25:39.498
S1 02:25:54.138
S3 02:25:54.184
V4 02:26:01.975
F 02:26:02.762
S2 02:26:46.827
E 02:26:57.456
V5 02:27:03.887
S4 02:27:05.852
A5 02:27:05.955
Sv4 02:27:15.632
V4 02:27:37.593
V5 02:27:45.327
Sv3 02:28:42.812
E4 02:29:59.033
S3 02:29:59.221
C 02:30:01.971
V3 02:30:02.363
S3 02:30:41.011
SV5 02:34:25.704
S3 02:34:34.554
S1 02:34:35.547
J 02:38:22.639
E 02:38:24.395
SV5 02:38:39.532
S4 02:39:27.547
J 02:39:41.031
E 02:39:41.589
S3 02:41:43.798

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIBHGHERA 02:46:00.874

Page 1 - (07/01/2026)



2025-05-29 : Nice - Saorge

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Thibault
Thomas
Andrew-Roy
Hugo
Jean-Luc
Justin
Alexandre
Jules

Pascal
Fabien
Maxime
Benoit
Pierre-Alexandre
Clive

Julie

RENOUD
DESROCHES
TINSLEY
SAMMUT
TOESCA
SCHMITT
LEPIN
ROSSI
MARATA
DURAND
BABACCI
BABACCI
RICHARD
RAMBURE
DEROO

CAPeymeinade SV5

Union Cycliste Grassoise V5

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORRIGHERA
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu J

- A6

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA
- V4

Cavigal Nice Sports C

Cyclo Club Cagnois SV5

- S3

Cavigal Nice Sports C

Cavigal Nice Sports S4

- SV5

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BGRDIGHERA
CO Tanneron F

Page 2 - (07/01/2026)

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET OS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

02:47:25.904
02:48:02.711
02:48:40.719
02:49:03.361
02:49:08.220
02:49:28.961
02:49:29.539
02:52:16.415
02:55:03.664
02:56:58.036
02:57:52.358
02:58:05.944
02:58:11.382
03:03:42.527
03:12:29.334



