

2025-05-29 : Nice - Saorge



Race results : Toutes

1	Aurélien	HERER	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	02:08:21.127
2	Stephane	COGNET	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V1	02:09:37.121
3	Tony	MEZURE	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V1	02:09:55.918
4	Anthony	PIN	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S1	02:10:01.029
5	Nicholas	CALIPA	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	S1	02:12:07.846
6	Grégory	DURANDO	Terra Team	S1	02:12:15.147
7	Noé	ZANIN	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	02:12:15.188
8	Fabien	POUCHOL	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	S1	02:12:42.587
9	Louis	EGRAZ	Vélo Sprint Biotois	E	02:12:47.073
10	Mael	EPAILLY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	02:12:55.884
11	Gael	RABILLER	Terra Team	S1	02:13:10.978
12	Quentin	FERRARO	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S2	02:13:18.609
13	Marek	HERER	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	02:13:31.222
14	Allan	JOUAN	Vélo Sprint Biotois	J	02:14:21.658
15	Federico	NAPOLI	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S1	02:16:09.227
16	Julien	PLUMER	Terra Team	V1	02:16:40.824
17	Florian	BONNET	Cavigal Nice Sports	S2	02:16:41.217
18	Florian	BATAILLE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S2	02:16:41.837
19	Clément	MARIOT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S2	02:16:47.855
20	Mathis	DALIVOUST	Le Mans Sarthe Vélo	S1	02:16:54.534
21	Ernesto	MENDOZA	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	SV2	02:17:02.474
22	Alexis	LOPEZ	CAPEymeinade	E	02:17:25.778
23	Alexandre	GUEGANIC	Vélo Club Menton	S4	02:18:31.888
24	Franck	LEMASSON	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV1	02:20:20.450
25	Paul	FARRUGIA	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	02:20:20.802
26	Thomas	BERGER	VS Narbonnais	S1	02:21:07.639
27	Sebastien	FABRI	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	V2	02:22:04.240
28	Jordan	DECKER	Terra Team	S1	02:22:41.146
29	David	MASSON	Cavigal Nice Sports	E	02:23:10.200
30	El Mahdi	EL AARBAOUI	Vélo Sprint Biotois	E	02:24:19.349
31	Jerome	LEMOINE	Riviera Braquasse	V1	02:25:39.498
32	Florent	ICARD	Team Alpi Mercantour	S1	02:25:54.138
33	Julien	CHEVAL	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S3	02:25:54.184
34	Philippe	TUFFET	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	02:26:01.975
35	Celine	BOURBOUSSON	VC Islois	F	02:26:02.762
36	Jeremy	COUANON	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S2	02:26:46.827
37	Raphaël	IGORA	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	02:26:57.456
38	Maxime	BALBALIAN	Cavigal Nice Sports	V5	02:27:03.887
39	Quentin	LECOQ	Vélo Club Menton	S4	02:27:05.852
40	Bruno	ALBERT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	A5	02:27:05.955
41	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	02:27:15.632
42	Sebastien	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	V4	02:27:37.593
43	Laurent	REBAUDO	Vélo Club Menton	V5	02:27:45.327
44	Didier	LANGASQUE	AMSL VTT Levens	SV3	02:28:42.812
45	Lucas	GAIOTTI	Cavigal Nice Sports	E4	02:29:59.033
46	Nathan	RICHARD	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	02:29:59.221
47	Elliot	BAUD	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	02:30:01.971
48	David	RAYNAUD	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	02:30:02.363
49	Hedge	BECH	-	S3	02:30:41.011
50	Stéphane	DELLERBA	Vélo Club Menton	SV5	02:34:25.704
51	Baptiste	FOUCHER	Guidon Chalettois	S3	02:34:34.554
52	Vincent	VELIA	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S1	02:34:35.547
53	Pierre- Antoine	GIANNONI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	02:38:22.639
54	Mattimeo	MAROTTA	Cavigal Nice Sports	E	02:38:24.395
55	Carlo	FERRARIO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV5	02:38:39.532
56	Thomas	LIEVRARD	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	02:39:27.547
57	Remi	MONDONNET	IFCNice	J	02:39:41.031
58	Ridan	TELLAI	Cavigal Nice Sports	E	02:39:41.589
59	Thomas	SAUGNEAUT	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	02:41:43.798
60	Olivier	MUCCILLI	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	S1	02:46:00.874

2025-05-29 : Nice - Saorge



61	Thibault	RENOUD	CAPeymeinade	SV5	02:47:25.904
62	Thomas	DESROCHES	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V5	02:48:02.711
63	Andrew-Roy	TINSLEY	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B5	02:48:40.719
64	Hugo	SAMMUT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	02:49:03.361
65	Jean-Luc	TOESCA	-	A6	02:49:08.220
66	Justin	SCHMITT	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B5	02:49:28.961
67	Alexandre	LEPIN	-	V4	02:49:29.539
68	Jules	ROSSI	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	02:52:16.415
69	Pascal	MARATA	Cyclo Club Cagnois	SV5	02:55:03.664
70	Fabien	DURAND	-	S3	02:56:58.036
71	Maxime	BABACCI	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	02:57:52.358
72	Benoit	BABACCI	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	02:58:05.944
73	Pierre-Alexandre	RICHARD	-	SV5	02:58:11.382
74	Clive	RAMBURE	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B5	03:03:42.527
75	Julie	DEROO	CO Tanneron	F	03:12:29.334